
14 - 16 weeks

Dimensions

24 VDC LED
3000 Kelvin

Lead Time

Weight

LED Illumination

Wattage: 13 Watt
Lumens: 1440 Lumens
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White, Celadon, Peach, 
Iridescent Sienna

Glass Finishes

Finished Brass,
Glass, Marble

Materials

Brushed Brass
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Satin Nickel
Nickel Brass Contrast 

Standard Finishes

Special Order Finishes
Polished Brass
Medium Antique Brass
Polished Nickel
Dark Pewter
Polished Black Nickel 
Polished Copper
Smoky Copper

White Marble, Black Marble, 
Red Onyx, Calcutta Viola

Base Finishes

Wiring
Wired with one touch dimmer switch and 
one plug-in transformer.

Input Voltage
110 - 240 VAC

14 lb / 6.4 kg

18 inch x 10 inch x 34 inch H
46 cm x 25 cm x 86 cm H

Unfurl Table

34”
86 cm

18”
46 cm

10”
25 cm

3.5” / 9 cm diam. marble

6” / 15 cm diam. brass
in matching metal finish


